
N° de Orden Texto Breve de Orden Denominación de la ubicación técnica 
Clave de 
Modelo 

Cantidad 
Realizada 

408218845 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 4659-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 4601-4699 Acera 
Impar 

AR-PP01 1,000 

408218850 CASTAÑARES AV. 4897-PUNTUAL CASTAÑARES AV. 4851-4899 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408218854 OLIDEN 3041-PUNTUAL OLIDEN 3001-3099 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408218880 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4404-PUNTUAL CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4402-4500 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408218888 MIRALLA 3753-PUNTUAL MIRALLA 3701-3799 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408218929 ARGENTINA AV. 5988-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5902-6000 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408218938 MONTIEL 5201-PUNTUAL FERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ FCO. AV. - 
MONTIEL 

AR-PP01 1,000 

408218940 RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO, GENERAL 6868-PUNTUAL RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO,GRAL 6802-6900  Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408218946 ZELARRAYAN 4775-PUNTUAL ZELARRAYAN 4701-4799 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408218954 RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2269-PUNTUAL RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2201-2299 Acera 
Impar 

AR-PP01 1,000 

408219011 ARGENTINA AV. 6943-PUNTUAL (1) ARGENTINA AV. 6901-6999 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219015 ARGENTINA AV. 6943-PUNTUAL (2) ARGENTINA AV. 6901-6999 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219018 2 DE ABRIL DE 1982 6850-PUNTUAL 2 DE ABRIL DE 1982 6752-6900 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219063 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4296-PUNTUAL CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4202-4300 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219079 ARGENTINA AV. 5987-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5951-5999 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219083 ARGENTINA AV. 5144-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5102-5200 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219097 PORTELA 3087-PUNTUAL PORTELA 3001-3099 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219109 CONDOR 2746-PUNTUAL CONDOR 2702-2800 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219112 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4946-PODA DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4902-4950  Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219115 CHILAVERT, M. CORONEL 6203-PUNTUAL CHILAVERT, CNEL 6201-6299  Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219140 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4513-PUNTUAL DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4501-4521 Imp AR-PP01 1,000 

408219143 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4484-PUNTUAL DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4484-4500  Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219149 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 3682-PUNTUAL DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 3602-3700  Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219157 GUARDIA NACIONAL 2678-PUNTUAL GUARDIA NACIONAL 2652-2700 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219163 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5383-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5301-5399 Acera 
Impar 

AR-PP01 1,000 

408219167 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 3823-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 3801-3899 Acera 
Impar 

AR-PP01 1,000 

408219171 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5052-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5002-5100 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219177 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5105-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5101-5199 Acera 
Impar 

AR-PP01 1,000 

408219183 ESCALADA AV. 4501-PUNTUAL ESCALADA AV. 4401-4599 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219402 RAMIREZ C. M. 2646-PUNTUAL RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2602-2700 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219405 TABARE 2412-PUNTUAL TABARE 2402-2440 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219409 PORTELA 3045-PUNTUAL PORTELA 3001-3099 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219410 MIRALLA 2954-PUNTUAL MIRALLA 2952-3000 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219414 ALBARIÑO 3584-PUNTUAL ALBARIÑO 3502-3600 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408219418 SAYOS 5771-PUNTUAL SAYOS 5701-5799 Acera Impar AR-PP01 1,000 

408219419 ROCA AV. 6700-PUNTUAL MONTIEL 5901-6000 AR-PP01 1,000 

408224062 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15412-PUNTUAL PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15382-15420 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408224065 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (1) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408224066 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (2) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408224069 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (3) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408224072 RIVERA, F. GRAL 6487-PUNTUAL RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO,GRAL 6401-6499  
Impar 

AR-PP01 1,000 

408224076 LARRAYA 2786-PUNTUAL LARRAYA 2702-2800 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408224164 SORIA E. 2818-PUNTUAL SORIA EZEQUIEL 2802-2900 Acera Par AR-PP01 1,000 

408224169 CHILAVERT, M. CNEL 5686-PUNTUAL CHILAVERT, CNEL 5602-5700  Par AR-PP01 1,000 



      AR-PP01 44,000 

408218929 ARGENTINA AV. 5988-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5902-6000 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408218929 ARGENTINA AV. 5988-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5902-6000 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408218940 RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO, GENERAL 6868-PUNTUAL RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO,GRAL 6802-6900  Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408218946 ZELARRAYAN 4775-PUNTUAL ZELARRAYAN 4701-4799 Acera Impar AR-PP02 1,000 

408218954 RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2269-PUNTUAL RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2201-2299 Acera 
Impar 

AR-PP02 1,000 

408219011 ARGENTINA AV. 6943-PUNTUAL (1) ARGENTINA AV. 6901-6999 Acera Impar AR-PP02 1,000 

408219011 ARGENTINA AV. 6943-PUNTUAL (1) ARGENTINA AV. 6901-6999 Acera Impar AR-PP02 1,000 

408219063 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4296-PUNTUAL CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4202-4300 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408219097 PORTELA 3087-PUNTUAL PORTELA 3001-3099 Acera Impar AR-PP02 1,000 

408219109 CONDOR 2746-PUNTUAL CONDOR 2702-2800 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408219115 CHILAVERT, M. CORONEL 6203-PUNTUAL CHILAVERT, CNEL 6201-6299  Impar AR-PP02 1,000 

408219149 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 3682-PUNTUAL DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 3602-3700  Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408219163 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5383-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5301-5399 Acera 
Impar 

AR-PP02 1,000 

408219183 ESCALADA AV. 4501-PUNTUAL ESCALADA AV. 4401-4599 Acera Impar AR-PP02 1,000 

408219418 SAYOS 5771-PUNTUAL SAYOS 5701-5799 Acera Impar AR-PP02 1,000 

408219419 ROCA AV. 6700-PUNTUAL MONTIEL 5901-6000 AR-PP02 1,000 

408224062 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15412-PUNTUAL PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15382-15420 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224065 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (1) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224065 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (1) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224066 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (2) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224066 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (2) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224069 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (3) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224076 LARRAYA 2786-PUNTUAL LARRAYA 2702-2800 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224164 SORIA E. 2818-PUNTUAL SORIA EZEQUIEL 2802-2900 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

408224164 SORIA E. 2818-PUNTUAL SORIA EZEQUIEL 2802-2900 Acera Par AR-PP02 1,000 

      AR-PP02 25,000 

408218845 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 4659-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 4601-4699 Acera 
Impar 

AR-RP01 1,000 

408218854 OLIDEN 3041-PUNTUAL OLIDEN 3001-3099 Acera Impar AR-RP01 1,000 

408218880 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4404-PUNTUAL CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4402-4500 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408218888 MIRALLA 3753-PUNTUAL MIRALLA 3701-3799 Acera Impar AR-RP01 1,000 

408218929 ARGENTINA AV. 5988-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5902-6000 Acera Par AR-RP01 3,000 

408218938 MONTIEL 5201-PUNTUAL FERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ FCO. AV. - 
MONTIEL 

AR-RP01 1,000 

408218940 RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO, GENERAL 6868-PUNTUAL RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO,GRAL 6802-6900  Par AR-RP01 2,000 

408218946 ZELARRAYAN 4775-PUNTUAL ZELARRAYAN 4701-4799 Acera Impar AR-RP01 2,000 

408218954 RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2269-PUNTUAL RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2201-2299 Acera 
Impar 

AR-RP01 2,000 

408219011 ARGENTINA AV. 6943-PUNTUAL (1) ARGENTINA AV. 6901-6999 Acera Impar AR-RP01 3,000 

408219015 ARGENTINA AV. 6943-PUNTUAL (2) ARGENTINA AV. 6901-6999 Acera Impar AR-RP01 1,000 

408219018 2 DE ABRIL DE 1982 6850-PUNTUAL 2 DE ABRIL DE 1982 6752-6900 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408219063 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4296-PUNTUAL CAÑADA DE GOMEZ 4202-4300 Acera Par AR-RP01 2,000 

408219079 ARGENTINA AV. 5987-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5951-5999 Acera Impar AR-RP01 1,000 

408219083 ARGENTINA AV. 5144-PUNTUAL ARGENTINA AV. 5102-5200 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408219097 PORTELA 3087-PUNTUAL PORTELA 3001-3099 Acera Impar AR-RP01 2,000 

408219109 CONDOR 2746-PUNTUAL CONDOR 2702-2800 Acera Par AR-RP01 2,000 

408219112 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4946-PODA DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4902-4950  Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408219115 CHILAVERT, M. CORONEL 6203-PUNTUAL CHILAVERT, CNEL 6201-6299  Impar AR-RP01 2,000 

408219140 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4513-PUNTUAL DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4501-4521 Imp AR-RP01 1,000 

408219143 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4484-PUNTUAL DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 4484-4500  Par AR-RP01 1,000 



408219149 DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 3682-PUNTUAL DE LA TORRE, LISANDRO 3602-3700  Par AR-RP01 2,000 

408219157 GUARDIA NACIONAL 2678-PUNTUAL GUARDIA NACIONAL 2652-2700 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408219163 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5383-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5301-5399 Acera 
Impar 

AR-RP01 2,000 

408219167 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 3823-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 3801-3899 Acera 
Impar 

AR-RP01 1,000 

408219171 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5052-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5002-5100 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408219177 GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5105-PUNTUAL GORDILLO, TIMOTEO 5101-5199 Acera 
Impar 

AR-RP01 1,000 

408219183 ESCALADA AV. 4501-PUNTUAL ESCALADA AV. 4401-4599 Acera Impar AR-RP01 2,000 

408219409 PORTELA 3045-PUNTUAL PORTELA 3001-3099 Acera Impar AR-RP01 1,000 

408219410 MIRALLA 2954-PUNTUAL MIRALLA 2952-3000 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408219414 ALBARIÑO 3584-PUNTUAL ALBARIÑO 3502-3600 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408219418 SAYOS 5771-PUNTUAL SAYOS 5701-5799 Acera Impar AR-RP01 2,000 

408219419 ROCA AV. 6700-PUNTUAL MONTIEL 5901-6000 AR-RP01 2,000 

408224062 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15412-PUNTUAL PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15382-15420 Acera Par AR-RP01 1,000 

408224065 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (1) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-RP01 3,000 

408224066 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (2) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-RP01 3,000 

408224069 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15950-PUNTUAL (3) PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15902-16000 Acera Par AR-RP01 2,000 

408224072 RIVERA, F. GRAL 6487-PUNTUAL RIVERA, FRUCTUOSO,GRAL 6401-6499  
Impar 

AR-RP01 1,000 

408224076 LARRAYA 2786-PUNTUAL LARRAYA 2702-2800 Acera Par AR-RP01 2,000 

408224164 SORIA E. 2818-PUNTUAL SORIA EZEQUIEL 2802-2900 Acera Par AR-RP01 3,000 

408224169 CHILAVERT, M. CNEL 5686-PUNTUAL CHILAVERT, CNEL 5602-5700  Par AR-RP01 1,000 

      AR-RP01 65,000 

408218850 CASTAÑARES AV. 4897-PUNTUAL CASTAÑARES AV. 4851-4899 Acera Impar AR-RP02 1,000 

408219402 RAMIREZ C. M. 2646-PUNTUAL RAMIREZ, CARLOS M. 2602-2700 Acera Par AR-RP02 1,000 

408219405 TABARE 2412-PUNTUAL TABARE 2402-2440 Acera Par AR-RP02 1,000 

408224062 PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15412-PUNTUAL PAZ, GRAL. AV. 15382-15420 Acera Par AR-RP02 1,000 

      AR-RP02 4,000 

 


















